
School Arrival: 8:30am

School Dismissal: 3:30pm

Effective Date: April 15, 2024

Revised Date: April 10, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO 

LAKEVIEW CAMPUS

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3411K AM 1 7:15 EB Sun Valley BV @ Sunmills DR SE (west arm)

3411K AM 2 7:20 SB Chapparal BV @ Chapparal DR SE

3411K AM 3 7:22 SB Chapparal BV @ Chapala WY SE

3411K AM 4 7:25 WB 194 AV SE @ Wolf Creek Dr. SE

3411K AM 5 7:30 SB Walden GA @ 194 AV SE

3411K AM 6 7:37 NB Legacy View SE @ Legacy Cir SE

3411K AM 7 7:40 WB Legacy Circle SE After Legacy commonSE 

3411K AM 8 7:48 SB CREEKSIDE BLVD BEFORE CREEKSTONE PASSAGE SE

3411K AM 9 7:52 NB Sheriff King ST @ Yorkville AV SW

3411K AM 10 8:00 WB Somerset DR @ Somercrest Cir SW

3411K AM 11 8:05 WB Everstone BV @ James McKevitt RD SW

3411K AM 12 8:10 WB 162 AV SW @ Everstone DR

3411K AM 13 8:15 NB Everridge DR @ Everhollow RI SW

3411K AM 14 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

Route TIME DESCRIPTION

3411K PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

 

3411K PM 2 16:02 SB Everridge DR @ Fish Creek BV SW

3411K PM 3 16:10 EB 162 Av SW @ 24 St SW

 

3411K PM 4 16:15 EB Everstone BV @ James McKevitt RD SW

3411K PM 5 16:20 EB Somerset Dr after Somerset Park at CT stop 

3411K PM 6 16:22 EB Somerset Gate after Somerset Dr SW at CT stop

 

3411K PM 7 16:28 SB Sheriff King ST @ Yorkville AV SW

 

3411K PM 8 16:32 EB 210 Ave SW before Creekside Dr SW

3411K PM 9 16:40 NB Legacy VW SE @ Legacy MR SE

3411K PM 10 16:45 NB Walden GA before 194 AV SE

3411K PM 11 16:48 WB 194 AV SE @ Wolf Creek Dr. SE

3411K PM 12 16:50 NB Chaparral BV @ Chaparral Ravine WY SE

3411K PM 13 16:55 WB Sun Valley BV @ W. of Sunmills DR SE

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

STOP

STOP

2024-04-11 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound


